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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands
Total | Con | Lab Con | Lab Male | Female |18-24(25-39]|40-59| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE|London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1057 | 308 | 349 | 71 | 317 |283] 218 | 514 543 128 | 270 | 361 | 298 | 602 | 455 135 344 226 260 92
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think the military action in Libya should
actively aim to remove Colonel Gaddafi from
power, or do only what is necessary to protect
civilians from attack?
Should actively attempt to remove Colonel Gaddafi 30 34 28 42 | 33 27 =1 33 o8 27 33 27 32 29 32 33 33 26 o8 3
from power
Should do only what is necessary to protect civilians 56 55 60 52 | 55 60 55 56 55 48 51 60 58 59 51 52 52 59 57 61
from attack
Not sure 14 11 12 5 12 13 14 11 17 24 16 13 10 12 17 15 15 15 15 8
And do you think it would be possible for the
coalition to protect Libyan civilians from attack
while leaving Colonel Gaddafi in power, or do you
think it can only be achieved by removing Colonel
Gaddafi?
Itis possible to come to a deal where Libyan civilians ¢ 45 55 47 | 19 21 15 | 20 12 [ 22 11 16 17| 17 14| 15 16 18 14 17
are protected while Colonel Gaddafi remains in power
Itis only possible to protect Libyan civilians by - g, | 63 57 5 | g2 51 50 | 57 52 | 41 54 55 59| 53 56 | 53 55 51 53 65
removing Colonel Gaddafi
Not sure 30 26 27 21| 27 28 35 23 36 37 35 28 24 30 30 32 29 31 33 18
If the chance arose for the military coalition to
target Colonel Gaddafi himself in an air strike,
should they attempt to kill him?
Colonel Gaddafi should be targeted personally ifthe o | 55 1) 55 | 53 42 40| 48 43 | 36 46 47 47| 43 49 | s2 45 36 50 50
opportunity arises
Colonel Gaddafi should not be targeted personally 30 27 34 29 | 27 34 34 31 28 33 25 31 31 34 24 26 32 35 24 28
Not sure 25 20 22 19 21 24 25 20 29 31 28 23 21 23 27 22 23 29 26 22
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